Daniel Peak

Writer

TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2020-2022 Code 404 (Writer)

2009-23 Not Going Out (Writer)
2015-16 Horrible Histories (Writer)
2014-16 Hank Zipzer (Writer)
2013 C-Bomb (Writer)

COMPANY

PROJECT DETAILS

Water and Power Productions / Kudos / Sky Series 1: 6 x 30 min

Avalon TV / BBC

Lion Television / BBC

Kindle Entertainment / CBBC

BBC

Series 3: 6 x 30 min

Series 3: 2 x 30min
Series 4: 2 x 30min
Series 5: 3 x 30min
Series 6: 8 x 30min
Series 7: 10 x 30min

Series 8: 6 x 30min
1 x 45 min

Series 9: 5 x 30min
1 x 45min

Series 10: 7 x 30min

Series 11: 4 x 30min
1 x 45min

Series 12: 4 x 30min

Series 13: 7 x 30min

Series 6: 1 x 30min
Series 7: 7 x 30min

Series 8: 4 x 30min

Series 1: 1 x 30min
Series 2: 1 x 30min
Series 3: 1 x 30min

Series 3: 1 x 30min

BBC Comedy Feeds
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2011-12

2010-11

2011

2011

2011

2009

2007-09

2008

2008

2007

2005-08

2005-06

2005-06

2004-06

2005

2004

Leonardo (Writer)

Mongrels (Writer)

Big And Small (Writer)

In With The Flynns (Writer)

Life Of Riley (Writer)

Big Top (Writer)

Bear Behaving Badly (Writer)

No Heroics (Writer)

The Revenge Files Of Alistair Fury (Writer)

My Spy Family (Writer)

My Parents Are Aliens (Writer)

I'm With Stupid (Writer)

My Hero (Writer)

Two Pints Of Lager And A Packet Of Crisps (Writer)

The Crust (Writer)

The Bunk Bed Boys (Writer)

Kindle Entertainment / CBBC

BBC

Kindle Entertainment / CBBC

BBC

BBC Scotland

Big Bear Films / BBC

Darrall McQueen / CBBC

Tiger Aspect / ITV

Jamie Rix / BBC

Cartoon Network

Granada Media

BBC Comedy-North

Big Bear Films / BBC

BBC

Darrall McQueen

BBC

Series 1: 1 x 30min

Series 2: 2 x 30min

Series 1: 2 x 30min

Series 2: 9 x 30min

1 x 30min

6 x 30min

1 x30min

6 x 30min

6 x 30min

2 x 30min

2 x 30min

Series 1: 3 x 30min

Series 3: 1 x 30min

Series 7: 2 x 30min

Series 8: 1 x 30min

7 x 30min

5x 30min

Series 4: 1 x 30min

Series 5: 4 x 30min

Series 6: 3 x 30min

2 x 30min

TV Movie



