Daniel Peak

Writer

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2020-2022	Code 404 (Writer)	Water and Power Productions / Kudos / Sky	Series 1: 6 x 30 min
			Series 3: 6 x 30 min
2009-23	Not Going Out (Writer)	Avalon TV / BBC	Series 3: 2 x 30min
			Series 4: 2 x 30min
			Series 5: 3 x 30min
			Series 6: 8 x 30min
			Series 7: 10 x 30min
			Series 8: 6 x 30min 1 x 45 min
			Series 9: 5 x 30min 1 x 45min
			Series 10: 7 x 30min
			Series 11: 4 x 30min 1 x 45min
			Series 12: 4 x 30min
			Series 13: 7 x 30min
2015-16	Horrible Histories (Writer)	Lion Television / BBC	Series 6: 1 x 30min
			Series 7: 7 x 30min
			Series 8: 4 x 30min
2014-16	Hank Zipzer (Writer)	Kindle Entertainment / CBBC	Series 1: 1 x 30min
			Series 2: 1 x 30min
			Series 3: 1 x 30min
			Series 3: 1 x 30min
2013	C-Bomb (Writer)	BBC	BBC Comedy Feeds



INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

2011-12	Leonardo (Writer)	Kindle Entertainment / CBBC	Series 1: 1 x 30min Series 2: 2 x 30min
2010-11	Mongrels (Writer)	BBC	Series 1: 2 x 30min Series 2: 9 x 30min
2011	Big And Small (Writer)	Kindle Entertainment / CBBC	1 x 30min
2011	In With The Flynns (Writer)	BBC	6 x 30min
2011	Life Of Riley (Writer)	BBC Scotland	1 x 30min
2009	Big Top (Writer)	Big Bear Films / BBC	6 x 30min
2007-09	Bear Behaving Badly (Writer)	Darrall McQueen / CBBC	6 x 30min
2008	No Heroics (Writer)	Tiger Aspect / ITV	2 x 30min
2008	The Revenge Files Of Alistair Fury (Writer)	Jamie Rix / BBC	2 x 30min
2007	My Spy Family (Writer)	Cartoon Network	Series 1: 3 x 30min
			Series 3: 1 x 30min
2005-08	My Parents Are Aliens (Writer)	Granada Media	Series 7: 2 x 30min
			Series 8: 1 x 30min
2005-06	I'm With Stupid (Writer)	BBC Comedy-North	7 x 30min
2005-06	My Hero (Writer)	Big Bear Films / BBC	5 x 30min
2004-06	Two Pints Of Lager And A Packet Of Crisps (Writer)	BBC	Series 4: 1 x 30min
			Series 5: 4 x 30min
			Series 6: 3 x 30min
2005	The Crust (Writer)	Darrall McQueen	2 x 30min
2004	The Bunk Bed Boys (Writer)	BBC	TV Movie